

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).4862/2009

RINA GILL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajit Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Shikha Roy Pabbi, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Noor Jahan, Adv.
Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for respondent No.1, as per statement dated 17.12.2009 to file vakalatnama as well as counter affidavit within four weeks, as last chance.

As regards respondent Nos.2 and 3 office to take action, as per order dated 17.12.2009.

List again on 26.3.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar