

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4862/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 13/02/2009 in CRLM No. 4285/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RINA GILL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 21/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Shikha Roy, Adv.
Mr.Ajit Kumar, Adv.
For Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Dinesh Verma, Adv.
Mr.Rajat Sharma, Adv.
For Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Six weeks' time is granted for filing all the records/additional documents.

List the matter for final disposal on 31.03.2011 (i.e. a non-miscellaneous day).

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master